AutotestASW 18-08-2018

CAR NAME CL ROUND 1 ROUND 2 ROUND 3 ROUND 4 TOTAL| RESULT
TEST | TEST | TEST | TEST |TEST |TEST | TEST | TEST | TEST | TEST | TEST | TEST | TEST | TEST | TEST | TEST
1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4

1 |Adam Ingleheart 11410 26.8 | 27.4 | 33.0 | 46.6 | 26.2 | 26.1 | 27.0 | 285 | 26.2 | 25,7 | 26.2 | 385 | 26.2 | 24.2 | 31.2 | 480.9 | 1stin Class
41.0 | 67.9 | 95.2 |128.2|174.8|201.0|227.1|254.1|282.6| 308.8| 334.5| 360.7 | 399.2 | 425.4 | 449.7 | 480.9

2 |Robert Selley 11358292 |47.3 | 43.3 | 56.3 | 295 | 31.6 | 29.7 | 58.6 | 28.2 | 36.6 | 27.8 | 50.9 | 27.7 | 30.9 | 33.2 | 596.3
35.8 | 64.9 |112.2]155.6|211.9|241.4|272.9|302.6|361.1|389.3|425.9|453.7|504.5|532.3|563.2 | 596.3

6 |Simon Russell 1570|327 | 383|309 359 | 353 | 36.7 | 37.5 | 43.7 | 28.2 | 384 | 285 | 39.9 | 38.1 | 33.8 | 30.3 | 585.0
57.0 | 89.7 |{127.9]158.9|194.8 | 230.1| 266.8 | 304.3 | 347.9| 376.2|414.5| 443.0|482.9| 521.0| 554.7 | 585.0

7 |Ricky Loy 111450 ] 293 | 405 | 47.1 | 66.4 | 29.3 | 36.6 | 325 | 52.0 | 321 | 39.4 | 30.9 | 66.0 | 28.0 | 43.0 | 38.9 | 656.3
45.0 | 74.2 | 114.7|161.9| 227.8|257.1| 293.6| 326.1| 378.1| 410.1|449.5|480.4 | 546.4 | 574.4| 617.4| 656.3

8 [Julian Seipp 1]1371]310)| 316 | 46.5 | 359 | 294 | 29.7 | 28.7 | 46.4 | 39.7 | 27.7 | 26.4 | 56.1 | 28,5 | 28.4 | 26.7 | 549.8
37.1 | 68.1 | 99.7 |146.1|182.1|211.4|241.1|269.9|316.3| 356.0|383.7|410.1|466.2 | 494.7|523.1| 549.8

3 |Ben Parker 2310|275 277|270 | 296 | 27.3 | 283 | 26.4 | 284 | 28.7 | 26.8 | 36.4 | 30.5 | 279 | 26.8 | 25.4 | 455.7 FTD
31.0 | 58.5 | 86.2 | 113.3|142.9|170.2| 198.5|224.9| 253.3| 282.0| 308.8 | 345.2| 375.7 | 403.6| 430.4 | 455.7

4 |Simon Heywood 21466 | 329 | 385|332 465|323 | 325]30.3]39.1|302|312)|325 379 289 309 33.8]| 557.2
46.6 | 79.5 | 118.0|151.2| 197.7|230.0| 262.5| 292.7| 331.8| 362.0| 393.2 | 425.7 | 463.6 | 492.5| 523.4 | 557.2

5 |Sam Treleaven 2292|287 | 375305291 | 267|390 | 423 | 278 | 296 | 285 | 33.1 | 275 | 27.0 | 27.3 | 44.2 | 508.0 | 1stin Class
29.2 | 57.9 | 95.4 |126.0|155.0|181.7|220.7| 263.1| 290.8| 320.4 | 349.0| 382.1| 409.6 | 436.6 | 463.8 | 508.0

9 |Matt Powell 21640 1102.3| 37.6 | 426 | 43.2 | 280 | 37.3 | 488 | 41.7 | 294 | 339 | 349 | 41.7 | 30.6 | 32.1 | 35.8 | 634.2
59.2 | 116.6|154.2 | 196.8| 240.0| 268.0| 305.3 | 354.1 | 395.8| 425.2 | 459.2 | 494.1|535.8 | 566.4 | 598.4 | 634.2




